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Gomer H. Daniel, engr., r. 921 Church

Gomer Mary, widow, r. 1615 Pine

Gomersal Clara Miss, dress mkr r 272 7th

Gomersal Fergus, bottler Fredericksburg Bot-

tling Co., r. 272, 7th

Gomersal John, plumber, r. 272, 7th

Gomersal Alexander, seaman, r. 259 Pacific

gomes Amelia, widow, lodgings 123 Oregon

Gomes Antonio, seaman, r 259 Pacific

Gomes Emanuel S., lab. U. I. Wks., r. 500,

20th „ ,

Gomes John F., r. 25 Oak
Homes Joseph/lab. U. I. Wta,r.B Georgia

Gomes Louis, seaman, r. 48% Federal

ICT Gomes. See Gomez and Goomes

Gomez Adolph, machinist, r. 825 Mission

Gomez Albert, pressman Abramson-Heunisch

Co., r. 1113% Kearny
Gomez Antonio F., clerk U. S. Navy Pay Of-

fice, r. 1613 Gough
Gomez Benito, fireman str. Mariposa

Gomez Charles J., helper win. F. Wilson Co.,

Gomez
1^ Mni., saleslady Emporium, r. 825

GomlrJgnacio widow, r 939 f«ific

Gomez John (Gomez & Bro.) B26
3
% Paclnc

Gomez John H clerk, r 1504 Polk

Gomez Joseph L., teamster U. S. A., Pre

sidio r. 1701 Lombard
Gomez Juan E., curator Public Library, r.

1402% Powell
. p ,

Gomez Juan E. Mrs., groceries, 1402% Powe.l

Smez Julius, musician, r. 1012 Mason

Gomez Leopold, spur and bit mkr., 82d Mis-

GomefLouis (Gomez & Bro) r 526% Pacific

Gomez Manuel, liquors, 525 Pacific

Gomez Margaret, r. 43 Hofl Ay.

Gomez Maurice, deckhand str. Encinal, r.

Gom
B
ez

r

p
e

e

1

te
y
r Y.. sexton St. Mary's Cathedral,

r. 115 Cedar Av.

Gomez Rafael, lab., r. 19% Church Av.

Gomez Robert, engr. str. F. M. Smith

Gomez Rose A. Miss, dressmaking. 1504 PolK

Gomez S., seaman str. Barracouta

Gomez Thomas, waiter, r. 408, lrftn

Gomez ft Bro. (Louis and John) liquors, 526%

Gom
P
meis

C
John P.. porter, r. 10*iMontealm

GommoAibert, collector, r. 700 Su«er

Gommow Charles, blacksmith, r. 3261 Sacra

mento
Gomo Dora Mrs., r. 275 Dore -*_»„«_
Gomo John, carpenter, r. 218 Golden Gate Ay.

Gompertz Carl, butcher R. T. Baccus, r. 16

Dale PI
Gompertz Charles F„ clerk U. S. Surveyor-

General's Office, r. Berkeley

Gompertz Charles W., with Pac. Steam Whal-

ing Co., r. 1702 Geary
Gompertz Henry, waiter H. Krum, r. 348, 4th

Gompertz Herman F., clerk Goodyear Rub-

ber Co., r. 561 Hayes
tt™k,. h<.

Gompertz Hugo R., mgr. Emporium Umbrella

Store, r. 561 Hayes
Gompertz M., stationery, 561 Hayes

GOMPERTZ WALTER A.
cashier R. Dunsmulr's Sons Co., 340 Steu-

art, r. Berkeley
Goncalves Antonio, pressman, r. 12% Lewis

PI
Goncalves George, molder, r. 12% Lewis PI.

Goncalves Joseph, barber, r. «01 Taylor

Goncalves Manuel, shoe mkr., 616 Post, r.

12% Lewis PI. _ _ „„
Goncalves Manuel G., tile setter W. W. Mon-

tague ft Co., r. 11% Lewis Pi.

Gondo'.fo Domenico, lab. Independent Pottery

Co., r. 917 Sansome
Gondolfo G., painter, r. 6 Vulcan Lane

Gonella Angelo, lab., r. 1106 Montgomery

Gonella Anne, widow, r. 1106 Montgomery

) AAA t
A.^^A^^.

1343, 7th Av.
324 Tehama
W. Davis ft

1100 Powell

>8 Pacific
Acapulco

G
..«****>I m i nt"" * *^

E. E. bunce[
1

Eastern Property for Exchange \

Country Property, Oakland Business C

and San Francisco City Property. V

J952
BROADWAY, ; OAKLAND, CAL

^

Gonella Attillio, fish dealer, r. 1106 Mont-

gomery
Gonet Paul, waiter, r. 1856 McAllister

Gonnond Roderick, watchman U. S. Mint, r.

422 Valencia
Gonyeau John B., contractor, r.

Gonzales Alexander, porter, r.

Gonzales Arthur, harness mkr.
Son, r. 723 Broadway

Gonzales Benjamin, printer, r.

Gonzales C, lab. S. P. Co.

Gonzales Carmen, widow, r. 8.

Gonzales Charles, seaman str. .

Gonzales Edward, pressman Examiner, r. Zio

Montgomery Av.
Gonzales George, seaman, r. 239 Steuart

Gonzales Harry, deckhand str. Berkeley, r.

Oakland
Gonzales John, harness mkr. Main ft Win-

chester, r. 3 Manning PI.

Gonzales Joseph, barber, r. 206, 4th

Gonzales Joseph, coal passer str. Peru

Gonzales Lucius S., marine engr., r. 8^8 ra-

clfic

Gonzalez Manuel B., barber, 1218 Pt. Lobos

Av
Gonzales M. E., capitalist, r. Palace Hotel

Gonzales Ricardo, waiter R. Luna, r. 1818

Powell „ _
Gonzales Sipiano, widow, r. 529a Green

Gonzales Thomas, waiter str. Peru

Gonzalez Alfred, farmer, r. 3348 Clay

Gonzalez Antonio F., bookkeeper, r. 2718 Mc-

Allister
*

Gonzalez Ernesto, lab., r. 736 Pacific

Gonzalez Felix (Felix Gonzalez ft Co.) r. 600

Gonzalez Felix ft Co. (Felix Gonzalez) florists.

GonlaTe^Frank I., clerk, r. 851 Golden Gate

Av
Gonzalez James, r. 2718 McAllister

Gonzalez Jose R., tamale mkr. W. G. M.

Canning CO., r. 723 Vallejo

Gonzalez Josephine J., widow, r. 851 Golden

Gon?a
a
i

t

e
6
z Leo A., salesman White House, r.

851 Golden Gate Av.

Gonzalez Manuel, clerk W. Loalza ft Co.. r.

1110% Sacramento
Gonzalel Mora ft Co. (Tampa, Fla.) cigar

mfrs 206 California . __
GonTalez'peterTemp. Pac. Sheet Metal Wks.,

r. 15 William --.»— m
Gonzalez Ursula, widow r 1612'Paw;"'

Gonzalves Frank G., helper S. F. Nove.ty &

Plating Wks.. r. 331 Bay
Gonzalves Joseph C. barber Asplund ft

Schwartz, r. 538 Turk
Gonzalves Joseph L., elevator opr., 3-4 Pine,

r. 601 Taylor
Gonzalves Manuel, shaker S. F. Laundry, r.

CSonMnbMh Paul, bookkeeper E. Leuenberger

Goo?h
C
A°: J:StSA Ellis, r. 437 O'Far-

GoochHarry W., mgr. A. J. Gooch. 113 Ellis

Gooch J. L., r. 214 3d
Novelty

Good Aloysius F., iron worker S. F. Novelty

& Plating Wks.. r. 224 Lobos

Good Anton, milker, r. 431 Pine
Gonella Anne, wiaow, r. nw muuk,^.;

_—.

J. F. CUTTER WHISKEY
£. Martin 8 Go.

54-56 First St.
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